DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
December, 2025 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NVMFD5C470NL/D
MOSFET – Power, Dual
N-Channel

1%
0.01
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NVMFD5C470NLT1G 5C470L DFN8
(Pb-Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFD5C470NLWFT1G 470LWF DFN8
(Pb-Free, Wettable Flanks)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFD5C470NLET1G 5C470L DFN8
(Pb-Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFD5C470NLWFET1G 470LWF DFN8
(Pb-Free, Wettable Flanks)
1500 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NVMFD5C470NL
6
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
7 Revision to add  NVMFD5C470NLET1G and NVMFD5C470NLWFET1G Device 12/18/2025
This document has undergone updates prior to the inclusion of this revision history table. The changes tracked here only reflect updates made
on the noted approval dates.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
M 3.25
h −−−
3.50
−−−